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12.Accommodation office

Apartments

Bakery / Confectioner

Bar

Bed and breakfast

Bicycle hire

Bus stop

Cash machine

Ceramic workshop 
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Dog beach area
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Grocer’s shop

Guest house
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Library
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No. of beach access point

Observation point
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Playground

Post office

Restaurant/tavern/café

Restrooms

Riding school / ranch

Shopping

Studio / Exhibition

Swimming pool

Tourist information with 
accommodation office

Waste glass container

Wicker beach chair hire
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Steps open during the season
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“Sounds of Nature”
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1

23

9

32

11

10

9.

2

1

89

2

19

28

2

9

1

11

1

6

.

12

Weg zum Kiel

S

G
e

rh
a

rd
-M

a
rc

k
s
-W

e
g

B
o

d
d

e
n

w
e

g

B
a

u
e

rn
re

ih
e

B
a

u
e

rn
re

ih
e

P
a

p
p

e
la

l le
e

N i e h ä g e

A B C

2

3

4

5

48


